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Sammy's Ttalian Pizza fitchen Menu
https://menulist.menu

1007 Bay Ridge Ave A, 21403, Annapolis, US, United States
+14109909800 - https:/I[sammyspizzakitchen.com/contact-sammys-italian-restaurant/

The Card of Sammy'’s Italian Pizza Kitchen from Annapolis includes about 111 different dishes and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $14.5.


https://menulist.menu/restaurants/annapolis-1/sammys-italian-pizza-kitchen/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/list/79774694/order-pizza-annapolis-delivery
https://menulist.menu/list/16353671/restaurants-annapolis
https://menulist.menu/
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Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Drinks

BEER

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Chicken

CHICKEN FLORENTINE

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

Starters

SALMON IMPERIAL

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Penne
PENNE VODKA

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Rigatoni
RIGATONI NORMA
Chickien Wings

WINGS

$9.0

$13.0

$13.0

$16.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

{fimerican Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Pollo

CHICKEN PRINCIPESSA

Ttalian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Special Seafood

SHRIMP SCALLOPS PRIMAVERA

House Specialties

LINGUINE CLAMS

Balied

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Popular Ttems

SAMMYS FAMOUS WINGS

Sandwiches & Subs

GRILLED CHICKEN ARUGULA

Ffrom The Oven

SPINACH STUFFED EGGPLANT
dmerican Dishes

MAC N CHEESE

Healthy Choice

GRILLED CHICKEN POPEYE

$14.0

$13.0

$14.0

$13.0

$13.0

$12.0

$13.0

$13.0

$14.0
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9 Pesce

CALAMARI LUCIANA $14.0
Stuffed Pasla

CHICKEN CANNELLONI $13.0

fondos - Pastas

MEDITERRANEAN FETTUCCINE $15.0

VEATE BEEF DISHES

VEAL PARMIGIANA $13.0
Pesce Seqfood

SALMON ALLA VODKA $14.0
Make Your Own Calzone!
MAKE YOUR OWN CALZONE! $13.0
ﬂl l.l SF [ ] l.l.
GRILLED SALMON PLATTER $14.0
Classico Ttaliano

VEAL CHESAPEAKE $14.0
ITALIAN

] (]
Various Options
CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES $9.0

Etras

GARLIC KNOTS $9.0

GARLIC BUTTER

Spaghetti
SPAGHETTI MAMMA
SPAGHETTI BELLA DONNA

Fettuccine
FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE
FETTUCCINE CARBONARA

Veal

VEAL MARSALA
VEAL PICCATA

Pasta House

LASAGNA MAMMA MIA
MUSHROOM RAVIOLETTI

$11.0
$11.0

$11.0
$11.0

$13.0
$13.0

$12.0
$12.0

Sammy&#39;S Pasta House

SALSICCIA FLORENTINA
TORTELLINI 3-COLORS

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD
RUCOLA SALAD

Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE
VEGGIE CALZONE
CALZONE

$12.0
$11.0

$9.0

$13.0
$13.0
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Secfood PENNE ARRABIATA $11.0

SHRIMP SCAMPI $14.0 FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $11.0

LINGUINE POSILLIPO $15.0 PASTA AL FORNO $13.0

CALAMARI PENNE CAPRICCIOSA $13.0

STUFFED SHELLS $11.0 PENNE BROCCOLI $12.0
FUSILLI ALLA CHEF $14.0

Seqfood Ttaliano LINGUINE MUSSELS $13.0

CRAB ITALIANO $13.0 PENNE

SHRIMP SCALLOPS ASPARAGUS  $15.0 MAC N* CHEESE

SHRIMP MARINANA $14.0

SAMMYS PESCATORE $14.0

These Types Of Dishes tire gsces) S0

Being S [ I(\elsé SEIIIEESE)SE PIZZA14" o o

PIZZA GRANDMA PIZZA 16" (8 SLICES)  $18.0

SALAD GODFATHER PIZZA 16" (8 SLICES) $21.0

TUNA STEAK WHITE PIZZA 16" (8 SLICES) $17.0

CHICKEN CHICAGO PAN CHEESE PIZZA16  $17.0

MEAT LOVER PIZZA 16" (8 SLICES) $21.0

'lnqredialld ‘Uaed MARGHERITA 14" (6 SLICES) $18.0

SPINACH GRANDMA PIZZA 14" (6 SLICES)  $17.0
MUSHROOMS BUFFALO PIZZA 16" (8 SLICES)  $21.0
GARLIC GOURMET VEGGIE PIZZA 16" (8 ¢, 0
SLICES) :
BROCCOLI
MARGHERITA 16" (8 SLICES) $19.0
BUTTER
CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA 14" (6 $19.0
CHEESE SLICES) '
MEAT LOVER PIZZA 14" (6 SLICES) $19.0
Pasta BRUSCHETTA PIZZA 16" (8
SLICES) $19.0
RIGATONI $11.0
AMATRICIANA ' N.Y. CHEESE COMBO PIZZA 14" (6 ¢ o
FUSILLI PRIMAVERA  $11.0 SLICES)
N.Y. CHEESE COMBO PIZZA 16" (8
GhoccH $11.0 SLICES) $18.0

SORRENTINA
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CHICAGO PAN COMBO PIZZA 16"
(8 SLICES)

WHITE PIZZA 14" (6 SLICES)

GOURMET VEGGIE PIZZA 14" (6
SLICES)

CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA 16" (8
SLICES)

GODFATHER PIZZA 14" (6 SLICES)
CHICKEN BBQ 16" (8 SLICES)

$20.0
$16.0

$18.0

$21.0

$19.0
$21.0

BRUSCHETTA PIZZA 14" (6
SLICES)

BUFFALO PIZZA 14" (6 SLICES)
CAPRESE PIZZA 14" (6 SLICES)
CHICKEN BBQ 14" (6 SLICES)
CAPRESE PIZZA 16" (8 SLICES)
MEAT CALZONE

VEGGIE PIZZA

PIZZA BIANCA

$18.0

$20.0
$19.0
$20.0
$20.0
$14.0
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Sammy s Ttalian Pizza %itchen
1007 Bay Ridge Ave A, 21403, Opening Hours:
Annapolis, US, United States Monday 11:00-20:30

Tuesday 11:00-20:30
Wednesday 11:00-20:30
Thursday 11:00-20:30
Friday 11:00-21:30
Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00-21:30
Sunday 11:00-20:30
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