





https://menulist.menu 1007 Bay Ridge Ave A, 21403, Annapolis, US, United States +14109909800 - https://sammyspizzakitchen.com/contact-sammys-italian-restaurant/

		1
Of the second		1
	V.,	26

Snacks		American Food	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.0	MAC AND CHEESE	
Drinks		Pollo	
BEER		CHICKEN PRINCIPESSA	\$14.0
Chicken Dishes		Italian	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$13.0	CHICKEN MARSALA	\$13.0
Chicken		Special Seafood	
CHICKEN FLORENTINE	\$13.0	SHRIMP SCALLOPS PRIMAVERA	\$14.0
Steaks		House Specialties	
STEAK SALAD		LINGUINE CLAMS	\$13.0
Starters		Baked	
SALMON IMPERIAL	\$16.0	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$13.0
Al Forno*		Popular Items	
BAKED ZITI	\$11.0	SAMMYS FAMOUS WINGS	\$12.0
Penne		Sandwiches & Subs	
PENNE VODKA	\$11.0	GRILLED CHICKEN ARUGULA	\$13.0
Wrap		From The Oven	
THE ITALIAN WRAP		SPINACH STUFFED EGGPLANT	\$13.0
Rigatoni		American Dishes	
RIGATONI NORMA	\$11.0	MAC N CHEESE	
Chicken Wings		Healthy Choice	

WINGS

GRILLED CHICKEN POPEYE

\$14.0

7			
	Ż	44	ľ

Il Pesce		GARLIC BUTTER	
CALAMARI LUCIANA	\$14.0	Cnaabatti	
		Spaghetti	
Stuffed Pasta		SPAGHETTI MAMMA	\$11.0
CHICKEN CANNELLONI	\$13.0	SPAGHETTI BELLA DONNA	\$11.0
Fondos - Pastas		Fettuccine	
MEDITERRANEAN FETTUCCINE	\$15.0	FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE	\$11.0
	42010	FETTUCCINE CARBONARA	\$11.0
VEAL & BEEF DISHES			
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$13.0	Veal	
	,	VEAL MARSALA	\$13.0
Pesce Seafood		VEAL PICCATA	\$13.0
SALMON ALLA VODKA	\$14.0		
	4 =•	Pasta House	
Make Your Own Calzona	e!	LASAGNA MAMMA MIA	\$12.0
MAKE YOUR OWN CALZONE!	\$13.0	MUSHROOM RAVIOLETTI	\$12.0
Mediterranean Specialit	ies	Sammy'S Pasta	House
GRILLED SALMON PLATTER	\$14.0	SALSICCIA FLORENTINA	\$12.0
ORIELED GALMONT LATTER	Ψ14.0	TORTELLINI 3-COLORS	\$11.0
Classico Italiano			
VEAL CHESAPEAKE	\$14.0	Salads	
	+	CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0
Restaurant Category		ARUGULA SALAD	
ITALIAN		RUCOLA SALAD	
Various Options		Calzone	
•	ድር ር	CHEESE CALZONE	\$13.0
CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES	\$9.0	VEGGIE CALZONE	\$13.0
Extras		CALZONE	
GARLIC KNOTS	\$9.0		

Seafood	!		PENNE AR	RABIATA	\$11.0
SHRIMP SC	AMPI	\$14.0	FETTUCCII	NE ALFREDO	\$11.0
LINGUINE F	POSILLIPO	\$15.0	PASTA AL	FORNO	\$13.0
CALAMARI			PENNE CA	PRICCIOSA	\$13.0
STUFFED S	HELLS	\$11.0	PENNE BR	OCCOLI	\$12.0
			FUSILLI AL	LA CHEF	\$14.0
Seafood	Italiano		LINGUINE	MUSSELS	\$13.0
CRAB ITAL	IANO	\$13.0	PENNE		
SHRIMP SC	ALLOPS ASPARAGUS	\$15.0	MAC N' CH	EESE	
SHRIMP MA	ARINANA	\$14.0	A •		
SAMMYS P	ESCATORE	\$14.0	Pizza		
These Ti	pes Of Dishes Ar	0	(E)	N.Y. CHEESE PIZZA 16" (8 SLICES)	\$16.0
Being S				N.Y. CHEESE PIZZA 14" (6 SLICES)	\$15.0
PIZZA			GRANDMA	PIZZA 16" (8 SLICES)	\$18.0
SALAD			GODFATHE	ER PIZZA 16" (8 SLICES)	\$21.0
TUNA STEA	AK		WHITE PIZ	ZA 16" (8 SLICES)	\$17.0
CHICKEN			CHICAGO I	PAN CHEESE PIZZA 16	\$17.0
			MEAT LOV	ER PIZZA 16" (8 SLICES)	\$21.0
Ingredia	ents Used		MARGHER	ITA 14" (6 SLICES)	\$18.0
SPINACH			GRANDMA	PIZZA 14" (6 SLICES)	\$17.0
MUSHROOI	MS		BUFFALO I	PIZZA 16" (8 SLICES)	\$21.0
GARLIC			GOURMET SLICES)	VEGGIE PIZZA 16" (8	\$20.0
BROCCOLI			MARGHER	ITA 16" (8 SLICES)	\$19.0
BUTTER CHEESE			CAPRICCIO SLICES)	OSA PIZZA 14" (6	\$19.0
_			MEAT LOV	ER PIZZA 14" (6 SLICES)	\$19.0
Pasta	RIGATONI		BRUSCHET SLICES)	ΓΤΑ PIZZA 16" (8	\$19.0
	AMATRICIANA FUSILLI PRIMAVERA	\$11.0 \$11.0	N.Y. CHEES SLICES)	SE COMBO PIZZA 14" (6	\$17.0
	. JOILLI I KIMAVLKA	ΨΙΙΙΟ	NIV OUE	SE COMPO DIZZA 40" (2	

\$11.0

SORRENTINA

N.Y. CHEESE COMBO PIZZA 16" (8

SLICES)

	N.	4 60
	1	111
	War.	

CHICAGO PAN COMBO PIZZA 16" (8 SLICES)	\$20.0	BRUSCHETTA PIZZA 14" (6 SLICES)	\$18.0
WHITE PIZZA 14" (6 SLICES)	\$16.0	BUFFALO PIZZA 14" (6 SLICES)	\$20.0
GOURMET VEGGIE PIZZA 14" (6	\$18.0	CAPRESE PIZZA 14" (6 SLICES)	\$19.0
SLICES)		CHICKEN BBQ 14" (6 SLICES)	\$20.0
CAPRICCIOSA PIZZA 16" (8 SLICES)	\$21.0	CAPRESE PIZZA 16" (8 SLICES)	\$20.0
GODFATHER PIZZA 14" (6 SLICES)	\$19.0	MEAT CALZONE	\$14.0
CHICKEN BBQ 16" (8 SLICES)	\$21.0	VEGGIE PIZZA	
		PIZZA BIANCA	



Sammy's Italian Pizza Kitchen

1007 Bay Ridge Ave A, 21403, Annapolis, US, United States Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-20:30 Tuesday 11:00-20:30 Wednesday 11:00-20:30 Thursday 11:00-20:30 Friday 11:00-21:30 Saturday 11:00-20:30

Made with menulist.menu